
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Nr.  

354 

26 

351 

50 

780 

520 

46 

494 

921 

788 

439 

750 

777 

21 

159 

945 

124 

754 

429 

339 

Namn  

Viking Lindström 

Tim Edberg 

Jeff Oxelmark 

Rasmus Andersson 

Leopold Ambjörnsson 

Edvin Hagman 

Adam Einarsson 

André Högberg 

Jesper Gangfors 

Alexander Wallberg 

Alfons Stensson 

Samuel Flink 

Elias Engström 

Pelle Tell 

Kevin Palmér 

Niklas Rohdin 

Axel From 

Victor Andersson 

Theo Jansson 

Oskar Englund 

Klubb  

MK Orion 

Huskvarna MK 

Linköpings MS 

Varbergs MK 

SMK Värnamo 

Falköpings MK 

Rödeby CK 

Uppsala MK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Stenungsunds MS 

Vissefjärda CK 

Uppsala MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Landskrona MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

MC Alingsås 

Umeå AK 

Hagfors MS 

Kalmar MK 

Njurunda MK 

Total Tid  

30:16.404 

30:18.277 

30:43.307 

30:45.803 

31:06.073 

31:12.578 

31:18.888 

31:28.002 

31:32.253 

31:33.437 

31:36.966 

31:38.504 

31:57.244 

32:08.860 

32:13.696 

32:15.367 

32:26.175 

30:24.550 

30:34.414 

30:39.963 

diff  

1.873 

26.903 

29.399 

49.669 

56.174 

1:02.484 

1:11.598 

1:15.849 

1:17.033 

1:20.562 

1:22.100 

1:40.840 

1:52.456 

1:57.292 

1:58.963 

2:09.771 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Varv  

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

Poäng  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Bästa Tid  

1:57.620 

1:57.535 

1:59.159 

2:00.172 

2:00.804 

2:00.125 

2:01.292 

2:01.670 

2:02.127 

2:02.942 

2:03.535 

2:03.328 

2:04.546 

2:05.073 

2:05.646 

2:04.408 

2:06.032 

2:06.051 

2:06.332 

2:07.403 

På Varv  

5 

15 

6 

7 

2 

2 

7 

5 

6 

6 

8 

7 

7 

3 

6 

8 

2 

7 

6 

3 

Klass  

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Elit 

IDSvemoTA  

18271 

1135 

10561 

8894 

26032 

10264 

10718 

14449 

9421 

17360 

14418 

14613 

13724 

14265 

19147 

9028 

15050 

38301 

12629 

9615 

Make  

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

SPEEDTOOL Racing 

MC Sport Racing Team 

Nilssons Motor Honda MX Team 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

Motostar Racing 

Yamaha Motor Scandinavia 

Absolut MX 

CEC Racing 

Team Eliasson Racing 

Karlströms Motor EMX Racing 

CEC Racing 

Team Ljunggrens Motor 

Team Eliasson Racing 

Team Däckhuset Sundsvall 

Sorterad på varv
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Tävlingsledare: Alf Wihrén (070-876 11 47)  
Bitr. Tävlingsledare: Victor Bardh (072-328 11 01)  
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Junior SM - Vrigstad MK - Delt.1 
MX2 

MX2 - Heat 2 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:58:54 

Hagabanan 1,695 km 

2019-05-19 16:00 

Sida 1/2 



Pos  

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

Nr.  

181 

71 

184 

600 

295 

284 

271 

471 

656 

770 

511 

57 

52 

919 

598 

Namn  

Sebastian Andersson 

Ludvig Lindefors 

Kevin Flodberg 

Linus Härdelin 

Anton Holm 

Anton Svensson 

Jonas Albrekt 

Magnus Frost 

Simon Löfdahl 

Elias Thor 

Hugo Johansson 

Carl Bååv 

Albin Gerhardsson 

Christian Simonsson 

Jonathan Bäck 

Klubb  

Töreboda MK 

SMK Kolmården 

Västerås MK 

SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 

Nynäshamns MCK 

Kalmar MK 

Limhamns MK 

SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 

Njurunda MK 

Värmdö MK 

Linköpings MS 

Nyköpings MS 

Hallsbergs MK 

Karlstad MX Klubb 

SMK Dala Falun 

Total Tid  

30:46.711 

30:56.372 

31:01.052 

31:05.213 

31:14.916 

31:23.048 

31:37.987 

31:40.903 

32:06.480 

31:46.511 

25:39.399 

17:46.217 

4:18.388 

5:48.022 

14.274 

diff  

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

7 Laps 

13 Laps 

13 Laps 

15 Laps 

Varv  

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

12 

8 

2 

2 

Poäng  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Bästa Tid  

2:07.824 

2:08.669 

2:08.446 

2:08.535 

2:08.189 

2:08.382 

2:11.427 

2:10.821 

2:10.386 

2:13.799 

2:01.851 

2:07.480 

2:00.176 

2:02.684 

På Varv  

4 

7 

3 

5 

3 

4 

3 

2 

7 

3 

5 

4 

2 

1 

0 

Klass  

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Junior 

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Elit 

MX2 Elit 

IDSvemoTA  

22357 

19650 

10344 

13344 

16239 

7616 

43095 

11715 

8464 

46459 

13949 

18718 

9470 

9367 

10341 

Make  

DPA-SUZUKI 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

Team DPA Suzuki Sweden 

Team Yamaha Center Västerås Yamalube 

Team MC Montörerna i Norrköping 

JE68 Racing Team 

Team Yamaha Center Västerås Yamalube 

Team MC Montörerna i Norrköping 
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Tävlingsledare: Alf Wihrén (070-876 11 47)  
Bitr. Tävlingsledare: Victor Bardh (072-328 11 01)  
Supervisor: Patrik Håkansson (070-878 39 01)  
Tidtagning: Jocke Svensson  
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MX2 

MX2 - Heat 2 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:58:54 

Hagabanan 1,695 km 

2019-05-19 16:00 
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